2015 Spitfire Scramble
Solo Male

Pos  Team

1 Paul Corderory
2 Keith James

3 Simon Graydon
4 Dave Wise

5 Dave Waterman
6 Lee Waterman
7 Jools Smith

8 Gavin Jones

9 James Mann

10 Jacobus Bayards
11 Andrew Jones
12 Danny Aldis

13 Stuart Fielder
14 Justin Ellis

15 Rory Mclellan
16 Stuart Brown

17 Graham Howson
18 Christopher Harris
19 Leonard Styles
20 Darren Coates
21 Chris Gray

Laps
20
18
17
16
15
14
13
13
13
12
12

Total Time
24:15:09
23:01:15
23:17:39
22:57:11
23:26:01
23:26:02
19:51:22
23:26:02
23:52:59
18:41:21
23:10:39
24:06:21
23:36:53
21:39:04
22:47:20
20:44:00
16:20:42
09:26:47
12:35:59
05:29:00
22:16:43

Cat
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM




